Application
These heavy-duty globe/angle valves,
designed primarily for commercial
applications, offer superior performance
and durability under the most
demanding conditions. Tracing its origin
back to the highly popular Century
Series, the 100 Series (Century PLUS)

pressure.
New generation Century Plus Commercial Valve
ORDERING INFORMATION
Flow vs Pressure Loss
Code Description
100P1-BSP Century Plus FC 25 mm BSP Solenoid Valve with Flow Control
100P1.5-BSP Century Plus FC 40 mm BSP Solenoid Valve with Flow Control
100P2-BSP Century Plus FC 50 mm BSP Solenoid Valve with Flow Control
100P3-BSP Century Plus FC 80 mm BSP Solenoid Valve with Flow Control
HVC-KIT Hydraulic Conversion Kit for Century Series Valves
When designing a system, the industry standard maximum flow rate velocity through pipes and fittings is 2m/s.
Please refer to relevant pipe velocity data.
Size Length Width Height